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42éme SLALOM des Deux Ponts
- Dimanche 11 Mai 2014 -

Classement de la manche d'essais chronométrés

n° pilote
1 MOREL Olivier
2 THIEBAUT Francois
4 MOSSER Jean-Marie
14 BOITEUX Régis
15 CARGNINO Clément
207 ARGOBAST Guillaume
6 MAILLARD Fabien

215 CARGNINO Jean-Charles

7 ARBOGAST Didier
9 PIERRAT Jean-Charles
10 SCHMITT Jean-Marc
11 AUBRY Fréderic
214 PARENT Stephane
44 AMEVET Gérard
39 NERLING Didier
40 ENGHOFFER Daniel
12 BAUMANN Eric
55 PHILIPPE Gérard
50 VARDANEGA David
37 GUILLEMIN Jean-Noél
27 ROY Mathieu
46 CHIPPAUX Fréderic
54 VALOT Stevens
35 LEUVREY Valentin
43 CORTINOVIS Fréderic
57 BELUCHE Henri
49 PINOT Martial
243 BATTAGLIA Grégory
53 ANDRE Yannick
32 RABASSE Bernard
30 ROLET Michel
51 VARDANEGA Pierre
241 MYGARDON Gérard
65 VUILLEMEY Aurélien
25 SONNET David
48 CARITEY Mickaél
254 *NOGARA Pauline
68 TUAILLON Christophe
62 CHOPARD Florent
222 SALVI Philippe
63 OUBRE Benoit
56 LIGIER Gérard
232 *MUNIER Sophie
24 LIGIER Arnaud
265 LOCKERT Alexandre
33 CURLY Laurent
61 BRESSON Nicolas
255 *PHILIPPE Céline
17 EUVRARD Paul

véhicule
Dallara 399
Dallara 399 Evo-1
Reynard 903
PRM Fun Boost
PRM Fun Boost
Formule BMW
Martini Mk17
PRM Fun Boost
Formule BMW
PRM Fun Boost
PRM Fun Boost
Speedcar GTR
PRM Fun Boost
Renault Clio RS
Alpine A110
Alpine A110
PRM Fun Boost GT
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Alpine A110
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Citroén Ax Sport
Peugeot 206 CC
Renault 5 GT Turbo

Peugeot 205 Forever

Peugeot 106 S16

Renault Clio Williams

Peugeot 205 GTI
Simca 1000
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Kid
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Honda Civic Vtec
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Lancia HF Integrale

Gr
D/E
D/E
D/E
CM
CM
D/E
D/E
CM
D/E
CM
CM
CM
CM

F2000

FS

FS
CM

F2000
F2000

FS

FN
F2000
F2000

FN
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000

FN

FN
F2000
FS
L
FA
F2000
F2000

FA
F2000
FN
FA

FN

F2000
FA
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temps
01:00,172
01:00,998
01.03,813
01:04,705
01.04,734
01:04,776
01.04,977
01:05,110
01.05,817
01:05,920
01.06,087
01:06,668
01:08,205
01:08,281
01.08,347
01:08,520
01:09,788
01:09,872
01:10,052
01:10,072
01:10,529
01:10,746
01:11,174
01:11,247
01:11,438
01:11,785
01:12,050
01:12,127
01:12,421
01:12,444
01:12,780
01:12,872
01:13,016
01:13,059
01:13,075
01:13,566
01:13,934
01:14,420
01:14,601
01:14,716
01:14,842
01:14,860
01:15,159
01:15,374
01:15,431
01:15,567
01:15,721
01:16,442
01:16,458



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

261 BRESSON Julien
253 SAINTOT Romain
23 SANCEY Laurent
28 GILLET Francois

22 *SALVI Mélanie

19 BOHEME Benjamin

58 REIBEL Pierrick

66 BOUVROT Silvere

67 GABRION Claude
248 FAIVRE Jeremy
204 MOSSER Maddy

41 MYGARDON Samuel
60 SION Lionel

Peugeot 106 S16 L
Peugeot 205 Forever F2000
Peugeot 106 XSI FA

BMW M3 FN
Peugeot 106 XSI FA
Citroén Saxo VTS FA
Citroén Ax Sport  F2000

Peugeot 106 L
Peugeot 106 XSI L
Peugeot 106 F2000
Reynard 903 D/E
Simca 1000 FS

Renault Megane L
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01:16,774
01:17,061
01:17,433
01:17,551
01:18,966
01:19,804
01:20,576
01:21,635
01:22,260
01:22,351
01:27,464

Abandon
Absent



